Anfahrt IGS Hel Linie 2124 / 2121

Wiedensahl / Niedernwohren / Meerbeck

Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Niedernwd6hren
Niedernwdhren
Niedernwohren
Niedernwohren

Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Hespe
Hespe
Hespe
Hespe
Helpsen

Sportplatz (Hp 1)

In der Hespe (Hp 1)
Hauptstr. (Hp 1)
Schitzenstr. (Hp 1)
Mittelbrinker Str. (Hp 1)
Klosterstr. (Hp 1)
Brunnenstr. (Hp 1)
Bahnhofstr. (Hp 1)

Mihle (Hp 2)

Kirche (Hp 2)

Abzw. Volksdorf (Hp 2)
Gallweg (Hp 2)
Kuckshagen (Hp 2)
Volksdorf Mitte (Hp 2)
Abzw. Bad Hiddensen (Hp 2)
Ortsmitte (Hp 2)

Mihle (Hp 2)

Leveser Str. (Hp 2)
Levesen Kreuzung (Hp 2)
SZ/Bergkrug (Hp 6)

Abfahrt IGS Helpsen

Helpsen

Hespe

Hespe

Hespe

Hespe
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Meerbeck
Niedernw6hren
Niedernwd6hren
Niedernwdhren
Niedernwohren
Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Wiedensahl
Meerbeck
Meerbeck

Niedernwohren
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Stadthagen
Enzen

Enzen

SZ/Bergkrug (Hp 6)
Levesen Kreuzung (Hp 2)
Leveser Str. (Hp 2)
Mihle (Hp 2)
Ortsmitte (Hp 2)

Abzw. Bad Hiddensen (Hp 2)
Volksdorf Mitte (Hp 2)
Kuckshagen (Hp 2)
Gallweg (Hp 2)

Abzw. Volksdorf (Hp 2)
Bahnhofstr. (Hp 1)
Brunnenstr. (Hp 1)
Klosterstr. (Hp 1)
Mittelbrinker Str. (Hp 1)
Schitzenstr. (Hp 1)
Hauptstr. (Hp 1)

In der Hespe (Hp 1)
Sportplatz (Hp 1)
Kirche (Hp 2)

Mihle (Hp 2)

Alte Schule
Untere Str.
Sonnenbrink
Z0B

ZOH
Breslauerstr.
Hattenstr.
Enzerstr.
Schieferkamp
Wilkening

am Freitag, 01.12.2023

13:51
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:00
14:01

14:06
14:08
14:10
14:11
14:12
14:13
14:14
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:20
14:30

am Freitag, 01.12.2023

18:15
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:27
18:28
18:29
18:31
18:32
18:33
18:34
18:39
18:40

18:42
18:45
18:47
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:53
18:54

D8

D 26



